ГРАФИК  УЧЕБНОГО ПРОЦЕССА

факультета иностранных языков

на 2009-2010 учебный год

	Курс
	Теорети-ческое обучение
	Учебные занятия
	Зимняя сессия
	Зимние каникулы
	Учебные занятия
	Педагоги-ческая практика
	Летняя сессия
	ВКР
	ГЭК
	Летние каникулы

	1
	18/18
	01.09.2009

31.12.2009
	08.01.2010

16.01.2010 
	18.01.2010

31.01.2010 
	01.02.2010

05.06.2010 
	
	07.06.2010

26.06.2010 
	
	
	28.06.2010
31.08.2010   

	2
	18/18
	01.09.2009

31.12.2009
	 08.01.2010

23.01.2010
	25.01.2010

06.02.2010 
	 08.02.2010

05.06.2010
	
	 07.06.2010

26.06.2010
	
	
	28.06.2010
31.08.2010  

	3
	18/14
	01.09.2009

31.12.2009
	 08.01.2010

23.01.2010
	25.01.2010

06.02.2010 
	08.02.2010

03.04.2010

03.05.2010

12.06.2010
	05.04.2010

30.04.2010 
	 14.06.2010

26.06.2010
	
	
	28.06.2010
31.08.2010  

	4
	18/10
	01.09.2009

31.12.2009
	 08.01.2010

23.01.2010
	25.01.2010

06.02.2010
	05.04.2010

12.06.2010 
	09.02.2010

03.04.2010 
	14.06.2010

26.06.2010 
	
	
	28.06.2010
31.08.2010  

	5
	10/14
	 26.10.2009

31.12.2009
	 08.01.2010

16.01.2010
	18.01.2010

31.01.2010 
	 01.02.2010

 08.05.2010
	01.09.2009

24.10.2009
	 10.05.2010
15.05.2010
	01.02.2010
08.05.2010
17.05.2010
29.05.2010
	01.06.2010
26.06.2010
	 


  Декан факультета иностранных языков



                 В.М. Широких






